
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group B17-106

Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Industry Workshop: research, methods of nuclear physics  Runtso M.F.,
Naumov P.Y.  E-311

Wed, 03 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  Maslennikov V.V.  K-308
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Introduction to Nuclear Physics  Mihaylov V.V., Shustov A.E.  K-414
Wed, 03 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Solid State Physics  Kazantseva E.V., Mavritskiy O.B.  E-204
Wed, 03 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Life Safety  Mogilenets N.N.  E-220
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Methodology of processing measurment results  Fedotov S.N.  E-313
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Suharev M.B.  K-306
Sat, 06 Jun 12:45 — 16:05 TEST English Language (Particle Physics and Cosmology)  Svadkovskiy I.V.  K-302
Mon, 08 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Economics of digital design and engineering in nuclear industry  Smirnov D.S.,

Putilov A.V.  A-100
Mon, 08 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Quantum Mechanics  Urin M.G.  K-310
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Methodology of processing measurment results  Fedotov S.N., Pyatkov Y.V.

 K-1018
Thu, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  Muraviev S.E., Urin M.G.  K-206
Mon, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Introduction to Nuclear Physics  Mihaylov V.V., Koldobskiy S.A., Dmitrenko V.V.,

Shustov A.E.  K-415
Tue, 30 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  Suharev M.B.  K-208
Sat, 04 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  Maslennikov V.V.  K-208


